Data sheet
Fliegl  Agro-Center GmbH · Maierhof 1, D-84556 Kastl
Tel. +49 (0)8671/9600-0 · Fax +49 (0)8671/9600-701 · info@agro-center.de EN
Tractor-hitched agitator
Fully galvanized version
For tilting connecting to the three-point hydraulics on the tractor-hitched agitator. Can be used with a reservoir opening of
just 550 x 700 mm. Power required approx. 40 HP. Three-wing pressure blades 500 mm in diameter, without drive shaft.
Art.no. Version Length Qty.
SRWFLI300000 Tractor-hitched agitator 3000 mm Pcs.
SRWFLI400000 Tractor-hitched agitator 4000 mm Pcs.
SRWFLI500000 Tractor-hitched agitator 5000 mm Pcs.
SRWFLI600000 Tractor-hitched agitator 6000 mm Pcs.
Accessories for a surcharge
SRWFLI000550 Additional charge for hydraulically folding Pcs.
GELLAM100050 Additional charge for drive shaft with »wide angle on one side« – heavy version Pcs.
SRWFLI900050 Additional charge for agitator blade Ø 600 mm (for maximum stirring performance - tractor with over 100 HP required).
Blade with Ø 600 mm is then delivered instead of Ø 500 mm
Pcs.
Illustration: hydraulically folding
Bearings are dirt resistant and feature
long service life – optimally sealed
For open and closed reservoirs!
High-performance agitator blade
Standard blade diameter 500 mm